
1 GK 17 FP

3 FP 22 FP

4 FP 25 FP

5 GK

6 FP

7 FP

8 FP

11 FP

12 FP

15 FP

FP　正 FP　副 GK　正 GK　副

パンツ 水色 白色

神奈川県第1代表

ヴィエントFC

シャツ 水色 白色 緑色 赤色

ユニフォーム

緑色 赤色

ソックス 水色 白色 緑色 赤色

スタッフ

監督 柴崎　直也 コーチ

コーチ 小林　亜樹 トレーナー 小山　秀夫

山本　莉沙

コーチ 松坂　侑樹

選手

佐々木　楓 國場　瑠杏

大西　紗瑛 松田　彩花

山下　理紗子 山本　莉沙

村越　可奈

水野　江美

田川　葉月

中山　芽泉

國場　茉麻

柴田　美波

濱中　碧


